May 29 2024 (11:22) India Rail Info 1

Pathankot - Delhi SF Special/04078xc - COVR - NR
PTK/Pathankot Junction to DLI/OIld Delhi Junction
9h 55m - 554 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PTK |[Pathankot Junction 07:00 3 |1 0 58 330 [NR
2 DNN |Dinanagar 07:25 07:27 2m |1 |1 24 |67 [270 |NR
3 GSP  |Gurdaspur 07:37 07:39 2m (0 |1 35 |64 |265 [NR
4 DHW |Dhariwal 07:52 07:54 2m |0 |1 49 167 |251 |NR
5 BAT Batala Junction 08:11 08:13 2m |0 |1 68 49 (247 [NR
6 ASR  |Amritsar Junction 09:00 09:25 25m |1 1 107 (91 (230 |NR
7 BEAS |Beas Junction 09:53 09:55 2m |2 |1 149 (62 (233 |NR
8 |JuC Jalandhar City Junction |10:30 10:35 5m (2 |1 185 |54 (237 |INR
g LDH |Ludhiana Junction 11:38 11:48 10m |1 (1 242 |66 |257 |NR
10 |SIR Sirhind Junction 12:43 12:45 2m |2 |1 303 |53 (267 |NR
11 |UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |13:45 13:50 5m |3 |1 356 |84 |273 |INR
12 |KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction 14:20 14:22 2m (2 |1 398 |87 NR
13 |KUN |Karnal 14:45 14:47 2m |1 1 431 |86 (251 |NR
14 |PNP |Panipat junction 15:11 15:13 2m |2 |1 465 |88 |235 [NR
15 |SNP |Sonipat Junction 15:44 15:46 2m |1 |1 511 |84 [235 |NR
16 |SZM |Sabzi Mandi 16:15 16:17 2m |2 |1 551 |4 222 [NR
17 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 16:55 0 |1 554 |- 219 |NR

May 29 2024 (11:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



